

SONAMUKHI COLLEGE

SONAMUKHI, BANKURA, WB, INDIA, PIN 722207

(Affiliated to Bankura University)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade B
Welcomes you to

Workshop on

"Mushroom Cultivation and Vermicomposting"

Organized by Department of Botany in collaboration with IQAC
Sonamukhi College

Date: 10.03.2022 & 11.03.2022, Time: 11:00 am

Speaker-1



Dr. Sunita Bandopadhyay Assistant Professor, MUC Womens Cllege, Burdwan University, Burdwan.

Speaker-2



Mr. Tapobijoy Mukhopadhyay Senior Assistant, Dept. of Plant Pathology, Palli Siksha Bhavana, Visva Bharati, Senior Trainer of Mushroom Cultivation.

Register at: https://forms.gle/BaA7u3DXy5B1cPjz9

Email us at: scollegebotany@gmail.com

Last Date of Registration: 09.03.2022

Mob.: 9434439137 & 9434526722

- All participants will receive an e-certificate upon feedback submission.
- No registration fee required but it is mandatory.
- Program will be organized in College Premises and in off line mode.

Mushroom Cultivation and Vermicomposting

About The workshop

Mushroom cultivation and Vermicomposting are in curriculum of BKU syllabus. The objective of the program is to enhance the skill of students on mushroom cultivation and vermicomposting. This program will help students to become self-employed.

Target Audience:

Students of Biological Science of Sonamukhi College

Organizing Committee:

President:

Dr. Bappaditya Mandal, Principal, Sonamukhi College.

Secretary:

Dr. Dipak Kr. Hens, Assistant Professor, Sonamukhi College.

Convener:

Dr. Partha Sarathi De, Associate Professor, Sonamukhi College.

Members:

- Dr. Jnanojjal Chanda IQAC Co-ordinator
- 2. Mr. Ramprasad Kanrar TCS
- 3. Ms. Sudeshna Pal SACT, Sonamukhi College

Program Outline

Date: 10.03.22 &

11.03.22

Date: 10.03.22

Inauguration: 11.00 am Welcome & Inaugural

Address:

Dr. Bappaditya Mandal,

Speaker 1:

Dr. Sunita Bandopadhyay

Time:

1st half: 11.20 am to 1.30 pm 2nd half: 2.00 pm to 4.30 pm

Date: 11.03.22 Speaker 2:

Mr. Tapobijoy Mukhopadhyay

Time:

1st half: 11.00 am to 1.30 pm 2nd half: 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm Vote of thanks: 4.00 pm

Dr. Dipak Kr. Hens

